
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Start 1 day Mon 3/27/06 Mon 3/27/06

2 Apply for Permits 29 days Wed 3/29/06 Mon 5/8/06

3 Site Work 14 days Tue 5/9/06 Fri 5/26/06
4 Foundation and Footing Excavation 2 days Tue 5/9/06 Wed 5/10/06

5 Place Footings 1 day Thu 5/11/06 Thu 5/11/06

6 Place Foundation Walls 5 days Fri 5/12/06 Thu 5/18/06

7 Place Floor Slab 5 days Fri 5/19/06 Thu 5/25/06

8 Conduct Foundation Inspection 1 day Fri 5/26/06 Fri 5/26/06

9 Framing 3 days Mon 5/29/06 Wed 5/31/06
10 Sub-floor 1 day Mon 5/29/06 Mon 5/29/06

11 Frame finish walls 1 day Tue 5/30/06 Tue 5/30/06

12 Conduct Framing Inspection 1 day Wed 5/31/06 Wed 5/31/06

13 Windows and Doors 9 days Thu 6/1/06 Tue 6/13/06
14 Install Windows 1 day Thu 6/1/06 Thu 6/1/06

15 Hang Exterior doors 1 day Tue 6/13/06 Tue 6/13/06

16 Interior finishes 32 days Fri 6/16/06 Mon 7/31/06
17 Place Insulation 1 day Fri 6/16/06 Fri 6/16/06

18 Conduct Insulation Inspection 1 day Mon 6/19/06 Mon 6/19/06

19 Install Vapour Barrier and Drywall 2 days Tue 6/20/06 Wed 6/21/06

20 Install Cabinets and Counters 1 day Thu 6/22/06 Thu 6/22/06

21 Hang Interior Doors 1 day Thu 6/22/06 Thu 6/22/06

22 Finish Plumbing 2 days Fri 6/23/06 Mon 6/26/06

23 Conduct Finish Plumbing Inspection 1 day Tue 6/27/06 Tue 6/27/06

24 Install Hardwood and Ceramic Tiles 3 days Thu 6/22/06 Mon 6/26/06

25 Install Appliances 1 day Tue 6/27/06 Tue 6/27/06

26 Landscaping and Grounds Work 3 days Wed 6/28/06 Fri 6/30/06

27 Install Gravel Driveway and Interlock Walkway 2 days Mon 7/3/06 Tue 7/4/06

28 Complete final inspection for certificate of occupanc 1 day Wed 7/5/06 Wed 7/5/06

29 Cleanup for occupancy 1 day Thu 7/6/06 Thu 7/6/06

30 Perform final walk-through inspection 1 day Fri 7/7/06 Fri 7/7/06

31

32 Exterior finishes 11 days Mon 7/17/06 Mon 7/31/06
33 Lay brick Masonry Wall System 1 day Mon 7/17/06 Mon 7/17/06

34 Rough-in plumbing 2 days Tue 7/18/06 Wed 7/19/06

35 Conduct Rough-in Plumbing Ispection 1 day Thu 7/20/06 Thu 7/20/06

36 Rough-in Electrical 2 days Wed 7/26/06 Thu 7/27/06

37 Conduct Rough-in Electrical Inspection 1 day Fri 7/28/06 Fri 7/28/06

38 Rough-in Communications 1 day Mon 7/31/06 Mon 7/31/06
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